COLD MEZZE

Tabbouleh 8,000 L.L.
Fattouch (Debs El Remman) 8,000 L.L.
Rocca W Zaatar 7,000 L.L.
Crab Salad 10,000 L.L.
Oriental Salad 6,000 L.L.
Mexican Salad 5,000 L.L.
Hommos 5,000 L.L.
Moutabal Batenjen 5,000 L.L.
Beetroot Carpaccio 5,000 L.L.
Tajin 7,000 L.L.
LEL T 5,000 L.L.
Bassliye 5,000 L.L.
Warak Inab 7,000 L.L.
Jat Khidra 12,000 L.L.
Samke Harra 10,000 L.L.
Batrakh 30,000 L.L.
Sashimi Plate 25,000 L.L.
Salmon 30,000 L.L.
Sea Food 10,000 L.L.
Pickles 3,000 L.L.
Toutya

Safad

Sashimi Shrimp

SELECTION OF FRIED FISH

Mallifa - Soltan - Firan Olsas = Slal - Wile
Marmour - Sarghous - Farride (S8 — ugk yuts — 394 30
Jarbide - Jarou - Ajaj zal — 5n = gaun

DESERT Lula

-

Fondant au Chocolat 10,000 L.L. YSed ol
Icecream 8,000 L.L.




HOT MEZZE

French Fries

Spicy Potato

Grilled Potato

Mozzarella Sticks

Shrimp Provencal

Shrimp Pane

Shrimp Rolls

Shrimps with Curried Rice
Calamari Provencal
Calamari Pane

Kebbet Samak

Sabbidej

Sabbidej Bi Hebro
Octopus Provencal
Selection Of Sea Food Pane
Sea Food with Soya

Abou Senn with Soya
Bezri Plate

GRILLED

Lekkoz

Breik

Shrimps

Calamari

Filet

Tuna

Tawouk (2)

Kafta (3)
Mozzarella Sticks
Kebbe Zghertewieh

5,000 L.L.

7,000 L.L.

7,000 L.L.

6,000 L.L.
19,000 L.L.
13,000 L.L.
13,000 L.L.
20,000 L.L.
16,000 L.L.
13,000 L.L.
10,000 L.L.
16,000 L.L.
18,000 L.L.
19,000 L.L.
13,000 L.L.
16,000 L.L.
16,000 L.L.
10,000 L.L.

25,000 L.L.
20,000 L.L.
15,000 L.L.
18,000 L.L.
18,000 LL.

8,000 L.L.
10,000 L.L.




Ll

Local 37,000 L.L.
Local Chardonnay 75,000 L.L.
Foreign Chardonnay 75,000 L.L.

Regular 70,000 L.L.
Premium 100,000 L.L.

VOd ka B?t.t‘|e

Caas

Regular 60,000 L.L.
Premium 90,000 L.L.

1/2 Bottle Glass

Gl oo S

24,000 L.L. 7,000 L.L. bl Jus
ol il

1/2 Bottle Glass
e
40,000 L.L. 10,000 L.L.
55,000 L.L. 15,000 L.L.

Glass
oS

10,000 L.L.
15,000 L.L

Arak Bpttle 1_/2 Bottle 1/4 _Bottle Gla_ss

Baladi 35,000 LL 27,000 L.L. 18,000 L.L. 7,000 L.L. b

.-

Premium 33,000 L.L. 23,000 L.L. 5Gas

Beer Regular Mexican °,);‘"

sl

SHEaLSs

Almaza / Almaza Light 5,000 L.L. 7,000 L.L. eu¥ LUl / LUl

Imported 7,000 L.L. 83 y5iuus

Other Drinks

A ol e

Water - Soft Drink 3,000 L.L. Shle aligydis —cls

Juice 4,000 L.L. groe-va




